task #1

four plus . /4 nine minus six

six is ten g is three

task #3 ';_j;-i"_- ‘ task #4

six plus five twelve minus

is eleven eight is four
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task #5 task #6

seven plus
three minus

seven is
two is one

fourteen

vvv

task #7 i, task #8

sixteen three plus

minus ten is eight is eleven
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task #9

five minus two

is three

task #11
thirteen

MiNnuUs Six is

seven

task #10

three plus

nine is twelve

task #12

ten plus ten

is Twenty
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task #13 task #14

eight plus eight seven plus
o eight is
is sixteen

&

four minus eight plus

four is zero nine is
seventeen
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task #17 task #18

. . nineteen
seven minus six

IS one

task #19 S task #20

five minus nine plus six

four is one is fifteen
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task #21

fourteen minus

five is nine

task #23
six plus six

is tTwelve

task #22

two plus five

IS seven

task #24

nine plus six

is fifteen
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task #25 task #26

nine minus six is | seven minus
N five is two

nine plus six plus eight
nine 1s is fourteen

eighteen

-
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Reading Number Word Equations Answer Key

1. 2. 3. 4.
4+6=10 9-6=3 6+5=11 12-8=4
5. 6. 7. 8.
3-2=1 7+7=14 16-10=6 3+8=11
9. 10. 11. 12.
5-2=3 3+9=12 13-6=7 10+10=20
13. 14. 15. 16.
8+8=16 7+8=15 4-4=0 8+9=17
17. 18. 19. 20.
7-6=1 19-9=10 5-4=1 9+6=15
21. 22. 23. 24.
14-5=9 2+5=7 6+6=12 9+6=15
25. 26. 27. 28.
9-6=3 7-5=2 9+9=18 6+8=14

© www.thecurriculumcorner.com




100120101000 =100001=20¢00210 11000 1-®0clelt it |l ©90i|=®0clieltls

Name:

© www.thecurriculumcorner.com



100120101000 =100001=20¢00210 11000 1-®0clelt it |l ©90i|=®0clieltls

Name:

© www.thecurriculumcorner.com



100120101000 =100001=20¢00210 11000 1-®0clelt it |l ©90i|=®0clieltls

Name:

© www.thecurriculumcorner.com



100120101000 =100001=20¢00210 11000 1-®0clelt it |l ©90i|=®0clieltls

Name:

© www.thecurriculumcorner.com



Words Eguations SCOOT

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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Name:

ugations SCOOT

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
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