













Reading Number Word Equations Answer Key

1.	2.	3.	4.
4+6=10	9-6=3	6+5=11	12-8=4
5.	6.	7.	8.
3-2=1	7+7=14	16-10=6	3+8=11
9.	10.	11.	12.
5-2=3	3+9=12	13-6=7	10+10=20
13.	14.	15.	16.
8+8=16	7+8=15	4-4=0	8+9=17
17.	18.	19.	20.
7-6=1	19-9=10	5-4=1	9+6=15
21.	22.	23.	24.
14-5=9	2+5=7	6+6=12	9+6=15
25.	26.	27.	28.
9-6=3	7-5=2	9+9=18	6+8=14

Name:			_		
<u> </u>	Reading	Number	Words	Equations	
Ineed	d to complete:) :
:					· · _ · · ^J

Na	ame:				
	Readi	ing Numb	er Words E	quations	<u> </u>
ן א - -	I need to comp	lete:)
:					·

Reading	Number	Words	Equations	
I need to complete:				
:	· — · · — · · — · ·		···—··	· · ·
			>1000()(0):000()	

Name:			_		
	Reading	Number	Words	Equations	
Inee	d to complete	2:			···-·)
:	· · · <u> </u>	· · · - · · · - · · · - · ·			J

Reading Number Words Equations SCOOT

1.	2.	3.	4.
5.	6.	7.	8.
9.	10.	11.	12.
13.	14.	15.	16.

Reading	Number Wor	ds Equations	s scoot
17.	18.	19.	20.
21.	22.	23.	24.
25.	26.	27.	28.